

SANASHANKARI

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of Karnataka

SHOIL BHOIL BHOIL BHOIL SHOIL SHOIL

e-Stamp

HE NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANASHANKAR! THE NA SCHOOL BANASHANKARI THE NATIONAL PUBL

Certificate No.LIC SCHOOL BANASHANY IN-KA59880074570138S NKARL THE NATIONA

Certificate Issued Date BANA 04-Nov-2020 03:34 PM SHANKARI THE NATIONAL PUBLIC

Account Reference NONACC (FI)/ kaksfci08/ RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR/ KA-BN Unique Aboci Référence E : SUBIN-KAKAKSFCL08128353225945285BLIC SCHOOL BAN

NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL THE NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANASHANKARI

Description of Document Article 12 Bond

E Description UBLIC SCHO **CBSE AFFILIATION 830522 RENEWAL** Consideration Price (Rs.) : 0 (Zero)

E First (PartyPUBLIC SCHO) : THE NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANASHANKARI

Second Party LIC SCHO : CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION CBSE

Stamp Duty Paid By The : THE NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANASHANKARI

Stamp Duty Amount (Rs.)

E NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL B. (One Hundred only) KARI THE NATIC SCHOOL BANASHANKARI THE NA L PUBLIC SCHOOL HE NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANAS

SCHOOL BANASHANKARI THE NATION OF IE NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANASHAN.

CHOOL BANASHANKARI THE NATIONAL PUBL TIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANASHANKARE TH

OL BANASHANKARI THE NAZIONAL PUBLIC

IE NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANASHANKARI. THE NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANAST(ANDARI. THE N

BANASHANKARI THE NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL BANASHANKARI THE NATIONA

Please write or type below this line

BEFORE THE FIRST CLASS MAGISTRATE, BANGALORE

Deponent: Shri G. Dayananda S/o Late T.Giriyappa aged about 52 years. R/o 342,16th cross, 8th main road, Malleshwaram, Bangalore-03

Chairman- Sri Srinivasa Educational & Charitable Trust #619/G. 36th cross, 2nd block, Rajajinagara, Bangalore-10

AFFIDAVIT

I, G.Dayananda Son of Late T. Giriyappa, aged 52 (years), Chairman of the Sri Srinivasa Educational & Charitable Trust under section 25(8) running National Public School, Banashankari (Bangalore, Karnataka) do hereby solemnly affirm and sincerely state as follows: For NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Continue

The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at 'www.shcilestamp.com' or us Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile A.
The onus of checking the legit

3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority.



- 1. That Sri Srinivasa Educational & Charitable Trust under section 25(8) is a registered Trust under the the school Indian Companies Act 1956 with Com Indian Companies Act 1956 with Company Identification number U80302KA1947NPL000477.
- 2. That the Sri Srinivasa Educational & Charitable Trust under section 25(8) is of Non-Proprietary
- 3. That the school is being run as a community service and not as a business and that commercialization does not take place in the school in any manner whatsoever.
- 4. That no part of income from the Institution is being and will be diverted to any individual in the Trust/ School Management Committee or to any other person /entity. The saving, if any, after meeting the recurring and non-recurring expenditure and contributions to developmental, Depreciation and contingency funds, will be further utilized for promoting the school and extending the cause of education
- 5. The school is not paying for any charges towards using name, motto, logo or any other non-academic activities to any other Institution, organization or body.
- 6. That the Principal and Correspondent/Manager of the school have individually gone through the provisions contained in the affiliation and examination byelaws and the circulars issued by the Board from time to time. The school undertakes to abide by the provisions contained in the affiliation & examination byelaws, directions issued from time to time and the law of the land.
- 7. That the school will ensure compliance of all the statutory requirements like EPF, ESI and Labour Laws etc with respect to the school and staff of the school.
- 8. That the school will ensure that the Building Safety, Fire Safety, Water Safety, Health and Hygiene certificates are being issued or renewed by the concerned municipal or state authorities from time to time
- 9. That the school will ensure that all required infrastructure is available with the school.
- 10. That the school will ensure that sufficient number of qualified teachers as per the provisions contained in affiliation bye-laws are available with the school.
- 11. That the school will follow the provisions related to fee contained in affiliation bye-laws and will disclose the details of the fee to the students/parents every year before start of session without restoring to any hidden charges in the heads of the fee.
- 12. That the school will not coerce any student/parent to buy books/stationery/uniform from any particular shop.
- 13. That the school shall strive to make efforts for conservation of environment.



M. Proprietary

t the school will ensure that the school fulfills all essential requirement before applying for ion and will fulfill all other conditions post affiliation and comply with all the general rules as in the affiliation by elaws or notified from time to time.

15. Thus I hereby solemnly affirm that Sri Srinivasa Educational & Charitable Trust under section 25(8) of the Indian Companies Act 1956 and has an executive body consisting of five members as detailed below:

Sl	Name	Address	Designation	Occupation	Relation between each other
1	Mr.G.Dayananda	#42,16 th cross,8 th main road, Malleshwaram, Bangalore 560003	Chairman	Service	
2	Mrs.Kalpana Dayananda	#42, 16 th cross, 8 th main road, Malleshwaram, Bangalore 560003	Director	Service	Wife of Member No. 1
3	Mr.Kunchadka Somappa Ullasa	#17, Kaveri 5 th cross, 5th stage, Dr.H Srinivasaiah road, BEML layout, Bangalore 98.	Director	Service	
4	Ravishankar Perabi Krishnappa	Lecturer PU college, Murnad, Madkeri-571201	Director	Service	
5	Ramya Murlidhar	#17, 5 th cross, 5 th stage, Rajarajeshwarinagar, Bangalore 560098	Director	Service	Daughter of Member No. 3

I further depose that the school has constituted a School Managing Committee and the details of the members are as under.

School Management committee

Sl No	Name	Designation	Occupation
1	Mr. G Dayanand	Chairman	Service
2	Ms. Grace C D	Chairman's nominee	Service
3	Mrs. Jayanti Nair	Secretary and Principal	Service
4	Mr. Vinod Kumar G	Parent representative	Business
5	Mrs. Sreelakshmi	Parent representative	Service
6	Mrs. Anuradha Pranesh	Teacher of the School	Service

For NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Chairman

7	Mrs. Shweta Sharma	Teacher of the School	Service
8	Mrs. T M Sushma	Teacher from another institution	PGT Economics - Kendriya Vidyalaya, Hebbal
9	Mrs. Chaya Devi	Teacher from another institution	TGT English - Kendriya Vidyalaya, Hebbal
10	Mrs. Madhumathi Damodaran	Educationist	Principal – Kendriya Vidyalay MG Railway Colony
11	Mr. Y G Patil	Educationist	Principal – Kendriya Vidyalay MEG&Center
12	Mr. G D Balaji	Member	Business
13	Dr. Pruthvi Raj S	Member	Medical Practitioner
14	Mrs. C S Sowmya	Member	Service
15	Mrs. Sangeetha Mathew	Member	Service

Hence this Affidavit.

Bangalore

Date:

For NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Chairman

Deponent: <u>Chairman</u> (Shri G. Dayananda)

VERIFICATION

I, G. Dayananda Son of Late T. Giriyappa, the above named deponent do hereby verify that the contents of para 1 to 15 above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Hence verified and signed at Bangalore on the _____ day of ____

Deponent: Chairman

(Shri G. Dayananda)

For NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Chairman

I know the deponent.